2022 OIL & NATURAL GAS ECONOMIC IMPACT:

LE FLORE COUNTY

$252,657

TO LE FLORE COUNTY
SCHOOL DISTRICTS

Arkoma
Bokoshe
Cameron
Heavener
Howe
Le Flore
Panama
Pocola
Poteau
Spiro
Talihina
Whitesboro

Wister

EEFE

$11,778
$4,910
$7,685
$25,924
$19,580
$7,334
$21144
$21,979
$65,402
$31,254
$15,503
$6,138

$14,026

$7,307
$3,636
$5,343
$18,626
$10,692
$4,260
$13,209
$15,072
$42,504
$20,535
$10,910
$3,821

$9,821

'$14.4M

LE FLORE COUNTY
EMPLOYMENT EARNINGS

- $2.5B

TOTAL TAX CONTRIBUTIONS
(GPT, INCOME, AD VALOREM)

$124M

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO
COUNTY ROADS STATEWIDE

$124M

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO
SCHOOL DISTRICTS STATEWIDE

OERB

VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS*

1

HISTORIC WELL SITE RESTORED
IN LE FLORE COUNTY

$7,349

VOLUNTARILY SPENT ON LAND
RESTORATION IN LE FLORE COUNTY

*The OERB is voluntarily funded by the people of Oklahoma Qil & Natural Gas. This is additional to tax revenue.

VIEW THE FULL REPORT AT OERB.COM/ECONOMIC-IMPACT






